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View the list of people who have added themselves to the plan holders list for this solicitation

To copy all of the email addresses for people who have viewed this solicitation, click within the text box below to
highlight the list of addresses, then right-click within the text box and select "Copy."

A@a.com;aa@tt.iv;aaamaintllc@gmail.comn

Anthony A@a.com 2063331212 Fuller Construction

aa aa@tt.iv 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd

ALAN HANCE aaamaintllc@gmail.com 6619792765 AAA MAINTENANCE Construction

A Major . . . . . .

. ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 2067793929 AC Electric Service AC Electric Service

Corporation

Adam Holaday Parks Inc Holaday Parks Inc

Thiessen adamt@holadayparks.com 2534321268 Account Executive Account Executive

Anthony . .

Moore Anthony@FullerElec.com 2536617181 Fuller Electric Inc Fuller Electric Inc

Anthony S Do

Thomas Athomas@AnvilBuilders.com 2063590132 Anvil Builders Inc. General Contractor

wawart awgaw@gmail.com 48414899 sgsgsg.org Business

Brian Bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 Mattila painting Mattila painting
Tri-City Tri-City

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Construction Construction
Council Council

Anthony bids@fullerelec.com 206-202-6956 Fuller Electric Flectrical/General

Moore Contractor

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941 PWXPress PWXPress



Blake
Bo Peterson

Brad forstie
brie kidwell
Bryan Fischer

Chase
Lombardi

Codie Wilson

Colin
Hofmann

Cooper Hart

Source
Management

Adam
Bouman

Adam
Bouman

dodge
dodgedocs

Erica France

Estimating
Department

Austin Fork

Gal Zamir

Blake.northridgelectric@gmail.com

Bo@ComEntrySystems.com

Bradleyelectricl@comcast.net
brie@plancenternw.com

bryan.fischer@platt.com

chase@sundancerelectric.com

codie.wilson@constructconnect.com

colinh@chinnconstruction.com

cooper@eliteec.net

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

dodge.bidding@construction.com

dodge.docs@construction.com

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com

erica.france@constructconnect.com

estimating@sundancerelectric.com

forkaustin@gmail.com

Gal@AirGanic.com

3607199066

2539513887

425-330-5667

5036500148

4254469116

7202024204

5134585796

2064231513

3609473440

2063739500

513-666-3354

5136663354

07441825680

5134588523

2532341482

3031234567

2066889478

North Ridge Electric

Commercial Entry
Systems Inc.

Bradley electric llc
Plan Center NW
Platt Electric

Sundancer Electric
LLC

Construct Connect

Chinn Construction

Elite Electrical
Contracting

Onvia

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Company
Information

dodgedocs

ConstructConnect

Sundancer Electric
Inc.

Wayne Enterprises

us

Electrical contractor

Commercial Entry
Systems Inc.

Electrical contractor
plan center
Distributor

Sundancer Electric
LLC

Construct Connect

General Contractor

Electrical
Contractor

Onvia

Bidder

Company
Information

dodgedocs

ConstructConnect

Electrical
Contractor

Construction

us



BID NET

kyle egelhoff

jacob tabares

Jake Childs

jaya jaya

Jeff Brown

Kevin Achman

Kirsten
Waliezer

Luis Martinez

Manvi
Dhingra

Igor Tonu

Martha L
Lantz

Plan Room

Plan Center

Tina Spah

GBS@BIDNET.COM

info@pnwelectrical.com

jacob@newelectricco.com

Jake@StusserKirkland.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

jbrown98747@gmail.com

kevin.cdisystems@gmail.com

Kirsten@apexmechanical.org

luis.martinez.3@swinerton.com

mdhingra@oaips.com

meterelectrical@gmail.com

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

8006771997

2536786319

3607011678

5419790301

4133767032

2085549635

3602809232

6058815016

2069499064

4254449564

425 588 7578

8887869450

05032740624

2066228272

425-258-1303

BIDNET

PNW Electrical
Services

New Electric

Stusser Electric

Dodge Data &
Analytics

jb construction

CDI Systems

Apex Mechanical
LLC

Swinerton Builders

Osborn Architects
Inc (OAI)

METER ELECTRIC

Construction Bid
Source

DJC Project Center

DJC

Builders Exchange

of Washington, Inc.

BIDNET

Electrical
Contractor

Electrical
Contractor

Electrical
Distributor

Dodge Data &
Analytics

construction and
electrical

Electrical

General Contractor

Swinerton Builders

Architectural

Electrical
Contractor

plan room

Other

newspaper/plan
center

Plan Center



Robyn
Stevens

Day Mallari

Ron
Bjornsson

Steave Walse

Rohan Rathod

Swamy Kalyan

Eric Johnson

mic

Tony Staudt

Travis Tobin

travis steele

Venkatesh
Siva

projectinfo@plancenter.net
qbfox.day@gmail.com
rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

rfpalerts@gmail.com

rohan@tenderrfp.com
s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
sourcemanagement@napc.me
sow.michael@yahoo.com
tony@staudtelectric.com
travis.tobin@northcoast.com
travis@steeleec.com

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

5093289600

09472906840

9544209900

3153087852

09512247247

1-877-903-
1909

000-000-0000

1234565896

2537400725

4252893735

4258767488

9179937467

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

QB
Smartprocure Inc

SevenOutsource
Tender 247

Dodge Data &
Analytics

sfaasassad

charness
constructionn

Staudt Electric

North Coast

steele electric

Blackridge Research

& consulting

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Other

Smartprocure Inc

SevenOutsource

Tender 247

NII

other

construction

Staudt Electric

Electrical
Distributor

Electric

Blackridge Research

& consulting



